TMDE Entertainment TMD Empire The Distribution Company For Independent Artist CEO ImDjPTrill

ImDjPTrill CEO of TMD Empire TMDE Entertainment Brings Development Production and Distribution in one Package



Arkansas, Hot Springs, Oct 6, 2021 (Issuewire.com) - Click Here For Distribution



ImDjPTrill

The CEO of TMD Empire TMDE Entertainment Is bringing Independent artists an Alternative Route When It Comes To Production Development and Distribution.

May 2021 Trill Loop Dog Received a Billboard Charting Position and Immediately went to work creating the platform for the Distribution Company he started in 2016 with the release of his first Project Trill Way Of Thinking with the intentions of helping Independent Artist reach their goals by giving them the tools to do anything they can imagine.

He has a catalog of over 20+ projects released with 10 of them being released on TMDE he has begun putting artists in place and even signing a group Cash Mobbn To The Label U.F.zu, Poo G., Mani G. & Trill Loop Dog And Management Of Deja D, Spade, and Wreccx.

For More Information Contact Me @ 8704066627 ImDjPTrill

Follow Us On Instagram

Subscribe on YouTube

https://rebrand.ly/TMDEmpire

https://rebrand.ly/HempGodzClub

https://rebrand.ly/GKClothing

TMDE





Media Contact

TMDE

loopdoggtrill@gmail.com

8704066627

Source : TMDE Entertainment

See on IssueWire